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Rosemont High School 
9594 Kiefer Blvd. Sacramento, CA 95827 (916) 395-5130 
Varsity/JV Softball 2021-2022 

 
Head Coach – Todd Mills  JV Head Coach – Rafa Enriquez 
Assistant – Reeni Hudson  Assistant – Annette Miller 
Assistant – Quinn Hudson 
Assistant – Ray Barlow 
Manager – Jenna Melton 

 
GAME SCHEDULE 
2021-2022 Season 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME RELEASE 

2/7/22 Monday Tryouts Begin Tryouts Begin 3:30pm V/JV  

2/19/22 Saturday Scrimmage - TBD @Rio Linda HS TBD 
V Only 

 

2/25/22 Friday Monterey Trail HS RHS 3:30 V/JV 1:55pm 

3/2/22 Wednesday Del Campo HS RHS 3:30 V/JV 1:55pm 

3/4/22 Friday Laguna Creek HS RHS 3:30pm V/JV 1:55pm 

3/6/22 Saturday Woodcreek Tourney TBD 9:00am V ONLY  

3/6/22 Saturday Woodcreek Tourney TBD 11:00am V ONLY  

3/6/22 Saturday Woodcreek Tourney TBD 3:00pm V ONLY  

3/6/22 Saturday Woodcreek Tourney TBD 1:00pm JV ONLY  

3/6/22 Saturday Woodcreek Tourney TBD 5:00pm JV ONLY  

3/6/22 Saturday Woodcreek Tourney TBD 7:00pm JV ONLY  

3/7/22 Monday El Camino HS @El Camino HS 3:30pm  
V Only 

1:30pm 

3/8/22 Tuesday Ponderosa HS  RHS 3:30pmV/JV 1:55pm 

3/10/22 Thursday Sacramento HS @ Sacramento HS 3:30pm  
V ONLY 

1:30pm 

3/11/22 Friday Manteca HS RHS 3:30pm V/JV 1:55pm 

3/15/22 Tuesday Galt HS RHS 4:00pm V/JV 2:15pm 

3/17/22 Thursday Liberty Ranch HS @ Galt Sports 
Complex 

3:30pm V/JV 1:15pm 
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3/18/22 Friday Franklin HS @Franklin HS 4:00pm        V 
ONLY 

2:15pm 

3/21/22 Monday Vista del Lago HS RHS 4:15pm  
JV ONLY 

2:30pm 

3/22/22 Tuesday Bradshaw Chr. HS  @ Bradshaw Chr. 
HS 

4:00pm V  2:15pm  

3/24/22 Thursday El Dorado HS @ El Dorado HS 4:00pm V/JV 1:15pm 

3/28/22 Wednesday Antelope HS RHS 4:00pm V/JV 2:15pm 

3/29/22 Tuesday Union Mine HS RHS 4:00pm V/JV 2:15pm  

3/31/22 Thursday Galt HS @ Galt Sports 
Complex 

3:30pm V/JV 1:15pm  

4/5/22 Tuesday Liberty Ranch RHS 4:00pm V/JV 2:15pm  

4/19/22 Tuesday El Dorado HS RHS 4:00pm V/JV 2:15pm 

4/21/22 Thursday Union Mine HS @ Union Mine HS 4:00pm V/JV 
V Only 

1:15pm 

4/22/22 Friday Vista del Lago HS @Vista del Lago HS 4:15pm 
 JV ONLY 

2:00pm 

4/26/22 Tuesday Galt HS RHS 4:00pm V/JV 2:15pm 

4/28/22 Thursday Liberty Ranch HS @ Galt Sports 
Complex 

3:30pm V/JV 1:15pm 

5/3/22 Tuesday Bradshaw Chr. HS @ Bradshaw Chr. 
HS 

4:00pm 
V Only  

2:15pm 

5/5/22 Thursday El Dorado HS @ El Dorado HS 4:00pm V/JV 1:15pm  
5/10/22 Tuesday Union Mine HS RHS  **Senior 

Night** 
4:00pm V/JV 1:15pm  

 


